
總分組距 累計人數 組距人數 總分組距 累計人數 組距人數

500(含)以上 0 0 305-309 454 10

495-499 0 0 300-304 464 10

490-494 0 0 295-299 475 11

485-489 0 0 290-294 485 10

480-484 1 1 285-289 494 9

475-479 4 3 280-284 502 8

470-474 11 7 275-279 510 8

465-469 18 7 270-274 521 11

460-464 32 14 265-269 530 9

455-459 46 14 260-264 537 7

450-454 61 15 255-259 544 7

445-449 86 25 250-254 548 4

440-444 104 18 245-249 552 4

435-439 127 23 240-244 554 2

430-434 144 17 235-239 558 4

425-429 159 15 230-234 566 8

420-424 167 8 225-229 574 8

415-419 185 18 220-224 580 6

410-414 200 15 215-219 587 7

405-409 216 16 210-214 596 9

400-404 227 11 205-209 603 7

395-399 242 15 200-204 605 2

390-394 256 14 195-199 610 5

385-389 271 15 190-194 614 4

380-384 290 19 185-189 619 5

375-379 301 11 180-184 621 2

370-374 308 7 175-179 626 5

365-369 318 10 170-174 634 8

360-364 329 11 165-169 637 3

355-359 340 11 160-164 640 3

350-354 345 5 155-159 640 0

345-349 353 8 150-154 640 0

340-344 369 16 140-149 646 6

335-339 379 10 130-139 648 2

330-334 392 13 120-129 648 0

325-329 406 14 110-119 651 3

320-324 423 17 100-109 652 1

315-319 435 12 50-99 652 0

310-314 444 9 0-49 653 1
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